Klasse: Motion
Placering Nr. Navn
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201 Anders Lind Pedersen

239 Ole Jensen

236 Mogens @stergaard
248 Torben Pedersen
227 Lars Holm

233 Martin Olesen

249 Walter Schmidt
221 Klaus Grgnbak
235 Mikael H Ottesen
209 Henrik Vejlgaard
279 Svend Smedegaard
218 Jgrgen Fuglsang
222 knud larsen

210 Jan Grandahl

216 Jesper Frandsen
225 Lars Damgaard
231 Lars @stergaard
204 Bjarne Smedegaard
240 Orla Mikkelsen
264 john christensen
246 Tobias Andersen
245 Thomas Sivertsen
242 Peter Dam

224 Kkurt agerskov

280 Sgren Brodersen
228 Lars munkholm
307 Lars Ulriksen

289 andreas vastrup
219 kaj christiansen
284 Torben Bennekov
271 Morten Lindhard

Klub

XX

Oddense MTB

Struer Cykelklub
oddense MTB
Vinderup CK

Lemvig Cykel klub Mtb
Mtbk Silkeborg
7-Eleven Rockets/LCK
Hurup Thy cykelmotion
Videbzk MTB

Hurup Thy Cykelmotion
7-Eleven Rockets

MTB holstebro

MTB Ringkgbing
Oddense MTB

Hurup Thy Cykelmotion
XX

Morsg Cykelklub
Skovtroldene jerlev
morsg

Fluif MTB

Mtb Holstebro
Vinderup Cykelklub
vinderup ck

MTB Holstebro
Holstebro

Varde cykel klub

XX

struer cykelklub
Snejbjerg

Team Klg

Lap 1l: Lap?2: Lap3: Total:

23:38,0
24:06,0
24:48,8
24:28,4
24:30,6
24:50,4
25:01,4
25:09,4
24:56,0
24:58,0
26:12,7
25:07,2
25:43,8
25:19,7
25:47,2
26:22,5
26:04,4
25:17,4
26:25,0
27:13,7
26:50,2
26:23,7
26:18,7
26:16,3
26:32,9
26:21,1
28:32,9
27:37,3
26:26,4
27:35,3
27:15,8

25:11,1
25:58,5
26:39,1
26:30,6
27:00,9
26:49,0
27:10,7
27:06,0
27:149
27:34,8
27:15,2
27:35,5
27:27,0
27:30,4
27:47,2
27:42,2
28:17,7
28:34,5
28:41,6
27:55,8
28:34,0
28:40,7
29:10,2
29:14,9
29:02,6
28:41,3
28:10,1
28:48,2
29:27,6
29:20,0
29:41,2

25:21,1 (Total Tid:
26:54,4 (Total Tid:
26:38,8 (Total Tid:
27:12,9 (Total Tid:
27:26,0 (Total Tid:
27:19,7 (Total Tid:
27:09,3 (Total Tid:
27:20,0 (Total Tid:
28:00,5 (Total Tid:
27:52,1 (Total Tid:
27:13,2 (Total Tid:
28:00,1 (Total Tid:
27:44,6 (Total Tid:
28:06,8 (Total Tid:
28:00,3 (Total Tid:
27:33,8 (Total Tid:
28:32,0 (Total Tid:
29:25,1 (Total Tid:
28:43,3 (Total Tid:
28:59,0 (Total Tid:
28:57,8 (Total Tid:
29:51,4 (Total Tid:
29:28,1 (Total Tid:
29:34,4 (Total Tid:
29:46,8 (Total Tid:
30:21,1 (Total Tid:
29:08,8 (Total Tid:
29:34,0 (Total Tid:
30:16,3 (Total Tid:
29:51,5 (Total Tid:
30:04,6 (Total Tid:

01:14:10,23)
01:16:58,84)
01:18:06,71)
01:18:11,87)
01:18:57,55)
01:18:59,18)
01:19:21,35)
01:19:35,36)
01:20:11,36)
01:20:24,94)
01:20:41,07)
01:20:42,79)
01:20:55,44)
01:20:56,87)
01:21:34,67)
01:21:38,54)
01:22:54,15)
01:23:16,93)
01:23:49,93)
01:24:08,63)
01:24:22,03)
01:24:55,88)
01:24:56,96)
01:25:05,70)
01:25:22,21)
01:25:23,60)
01:25:51,76)
01:25:59,49)
01:26:10,29)
01:26:46,84)
01:27:01,59)
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

263 Jesper Buur

244 Sgren Vestergaard
211 Jan Larsen

319 Rene Jensen

203 benny saugstrup
220 Karsten Hald

253 Carl Oluf Lodahl
200 Allan bgrsting

213 Jan Winther Pedersen
316 Per jepsen

268 Kasper Mulvad
241 Per Sgnderby

276 Peter Bach

247 Tom Andersen

259 Hans jakobsen

255 Claus Rasmussen
297 Henrik Aarup

327 Thomas Laugesen
326 Sgren Maigaard
293 Finn Hoffmann
270 Lars Breiner

287 Anders lyngsaa
286 Anders Holm

272 Niels Peter Hyldahl
258 Frederik L. Andersen
323 Steffen L. Jiirgensen
332 tonny christensen
265 Johnni Vestergaard
334 Villy Thorup

260 Henrik Larsen

212 Jan Vejlg

371 Gregor Hein

274 Per J. Monke

Snejbjerg Cykelmotion

Oddense MTB
Fluif mtb
medVIND
Oddense MTB
Morsg Cykelklub
Astrup Cykelklub
Oddense MTB
Lemvig CK

Mtb Ringkebing
MThb Holstebro
Holstebro MTB
Struer Cykelklub
Fluif MTB

Mtb holstebro
Oddense MTB
vestas

FLIAS

Mck

Holstebro Mtb
Vinderup ck
Struer cykelklub
roklubben
Vinderup CK
Lemvig CK
Struer Cykelklub
XX

XX

MTB Holstebro
Struer Cykelklub
Oddense MTB
MTB Holstebro
Team 007

27:39,7
26:59,8
27:46,7
28:35,2
27:20,3
27:49,8
27:51,8
27:15,0
27:23,5
29:03,6
26:41,8
28:16,9
28:31,2
27:48,6
28:40,8
28:42,7
29:10,0
28:26,5
29:12,2
29:34,9
28:23,8
29:38,9
29:51,5
29:37,3
29:22,5
29:08,1
29:40,5
30:16,6
29:49,8
30:01,0
29:35,0
29:37,6
30:20,1

29:51,8
30:09,7
30:03,0
29:23,6
29:57,8
30:13,7
29:31,1
30:47,1
30:24,9
30:04,5
31:15,3
31:10,2
31:25,7
31:17,5
31:09,4
31:10,1
29:55,6
31:41,1
30:59,7
30:46,2
32:07,0
31:16,9
31:18,7
31:37,4
32:08,8
32:26,4
32:06,9
31:34,4
32:02,9
31:58,2
32:43,2
33:11,2
32:41,5

29:38,0 (Total Tid:
30:20,5 (Total Tid:
30:03,9 (Total Tid:
29:58,0 (Total Tid:
31:19,9 (Total Tid:
30:42,1 (Total Tid:
31:40,8 (Total Tid:
31:49,9 (Total Tid:
32:11,4 (Total Tid:
31:04,9 (Total Tid:
33:06,1 (Total Tid:
31:37,6 (Total Tid:
31:46,7 (Total Tid:
33:29,6 (Total Tid:
33:07,6 (Total Tid:
33:12,8 (Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:

01:27:09,49)
01:27:29,99)
01:27:53,65)
01:27:56,85)
01:28:38,02)
01:28:45,66)
01:29:03,68)
01:29:51,93)
01:29:59,77)
01:30:12,98)
01:31:03,19)
01:31:04,75)
01:31:43,60)
01:32:35,67)
01:32:57,84)
01:33:05,58)
00:59:05,53)
01:00:07,60)
01:00:11,89)
01:00:21,08)
01:00:30,86)
01:00:55,85)
01:01:10,18)
01:01:14,67)
01:01:31,31)
01:01:34,47)
01:01:47,40)
01:01:50,93)
01:01:52,74)
01:01:59,23)
01:02:18,25)
01:02:48,77)
01:03:01,64)
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G
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G
G
G
1[€]
G
1[€]
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
DNF
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
1[€]
G
G
G



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

277 Poul Erik Lauritsen
331 Tom jensen

313 Nicolai Tatt

310 Martin Enevoldsen
314 Ole Mortensen

215 Jens Sgnderby

278 Steen Kuno

347 Sebastian Weibel
306 Kim Tatt Jakobsen
344 Phillip Attermann
262 Jens-Ole Raunsgaard
207 Flemming Bang Korsgaard
373 Henrik Boye

315 Per Jepsen

349 Mads Nystrup

364 Flemming Riisgaard
376 Martin Christiansen
370 Carsten Linstow
223 Kristian Jespersen

Astrup cykelklub
Spettrup motionisterne
7eleven Rockets LCK
Ringkebing MTB
Struer Cykelklub
Tandlagerne Sgnderby
XX

Televen Rockets Lck

FLIAS
Klinikken Morsg Helse

Lemvig cykelklub
Lomborg

Cykler DK
Morsg cykel klub

30:46,6
30:53,4
30:29,2
31:00,7
31:17,1
30:42,6
31:25,5
30:30,0
31:14,8
30:31,0
32:22,6
33:26,4
33:30,0
33:14,3
33:31,0
43:00,0
41:30,0
42:55,3
20:04,6

32:17,5
32:11,6
33:10,1
33:32,4
33:41,7
34:29,5
34:10,8
35:20,0
34:40,9
36:16,0
35:02,0
34:44,2
36:45,0
38:03,7
43:59,0
43:10,9
46:40,0

(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:

01:03:04,12)
01:03:05,02)
01:03:39,31)
01:04:33,15)
01:04:58,79)
01:05:12,07)
01:05:36,29)
01:05:50,00)
01:05:55,68)
01:06:47,00)
01:07:24,62)
01:08:10,54)
01:10:15,00)
01:11:17,94)
01:17:30,00)
01:26:10,88)
01:28:10,00)
00:42:55,29)
01:20:04,55)

G
G
1[€]
G
G
G
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G
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DNF
G



